
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Track
3/1/2020 to 6/27/2020

Flanagan-Cornell High School
202 E Falcon Hwy
Flanagan, IL 61740

Brian Yoder
School Phone: 815-796-2291
Fax: 815-796-2856
byoder@fc74.org

Track
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday 03/07/20 University High School-Normal Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 03/19/20 El Paso-Gridley High School (Indoor Meet @
Illinois Wesleyan University)

Away 3:00 PM

Wednesday 04/08/20 Putnam County High School Away 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 04/13/20 Lowpoint-Washburn Jr/Sr High School Away 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/16/20 Tri-Valley High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/18/20 Prairie Central High School Away 9:30 AM

Tuesday 04/21/20 Pontiac Township High School (Livingston
County Invite)

Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/23/20 GCMS High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 04/27/20 Putnam County High School (Tri-County Invite) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/30/20 Ridgeview High School Away 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 4:15 PM

Tuesday 05/05/20 Fisher H.S. (HOIC Conference Meet) Away 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 2:30 PM

Monday 05/11/20 El Paso-Gridley High School Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Jerry Farris Jerry Farris Brian Yoder Brian Yoder
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